
ACMS CLUBS
2024-2025

CLUB NAME ROOM # ADVISOR(S) MEETING DAY(S)

ASB

NP10

Mrs. Gall
kgall@dcjesd.us

Ms. Dushane
ldushane@dcjesd.us

Ms. Renth
arenth@dcjesd.us

TUESDAYS
7:20am

all grades

Drama
Club

NP3A
Rebecca Gordon

rgordon@dcjesd.us

Days TBD
2:15-3:15pm
all grades

Yearbook

Library
Mrs. Roberts

sroberts@dcjesd.us

TUESDAYS
2:15-3:15pm
all grades

D & D Club
(Dungeons &

Dragons)
UP1

Ms. Bryson
kbryson@dcjesd.us

TUESDAYS
2:15-3:15pm
All grades

WEB

NP11

Mrs. Brackett
nbrackett@dcjesd.us

Mrs. Lister
klister@dcjesd.us

WEDNESDAYS
7:30am

6th & 8th Grade

World Culture

WP12
Carol Garcia

cgarcia@dcjesd.us
WEDNESDAYS

2:15-3:15pm
all grades

Dance Club

NP10
Kaley Gall

kgall@dcjesd.us
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS

2:15-3:15pm
Starting in January

NJHS - National
Junior Honor

Society
UP5

Ms. Bumgarner
sbumgarner@dcjesd.us

Mrs. Pinkerton
cpinkerton@dcjesd.us

alternating
WEDNESDAYS

2:15-3:00pm
all grades

Art Club

SP6
Ms. Lowe

mlowe@dcjesd.us

THURSDAYS
2:15-3:15pm
all grades

Super Smash
Bros

UP4
Mr. Wagman

swagman@dcjesd.us

every other
FRIDAY

2:15-3:15pm
all grades

Homework Club

6th/7th Grade NP6 Ms. Teague
WEDNESDAYS

2:15-3:15pm

6th/7th Grade SP8 Mrs. Kakilala
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS

2:15-3:15pm

8th Grade WP3B Mr. Lynch
WEDNESDAYS & THURSDAYS

2:15-3:15pm

**Clubs and times/dates of scheduled meetings are subject to change


